• F-5100 SERIES •
THERMAL MASS
FLOW METER
1500 North Belcher Road, Clearwater, FL 33765 • Tel (727) 447-6140 • Fax (727) 442-5699
www.onicon.com • sales@onicon.com
DESCRIPTION
 ONICON’s F-5000 Series Thermal Mass  Flow Meters
 provide accurate mass fl ow measurement of natural

www.onicon.com • sales@onicon.com
0644-3 08-10
F-5100 Thermal Mass Meter Accessory Ordering Information
Item # Accessory Item Description
INSTL64 Installation kit for welded steel pipe, 50 PSIG,
200°F max
INSTL69 Stainless steel installation kit for welded steel pipe,
50 PSIG, 200°F max
INSTL73 Installation kit for welded steel pipe, 50 PSIG,
140°F max (Bronze, Brass and Steel components)
INSTL70 Installation kit for welded steel pipe, 125 PSIG,
200°F max
INSTL71 Installation kit for welded steel pipe, 500 PSIG,
140°F max
INSTL72 Stainless steel installation kit for welded steel pipe,
600 PSIG, 600°F max
17350 25 ft of additional remote mount cable
17351 50 ft of additional remote mount cable
17352 100 ft of additional remote mount cable
ORDERING INFORMATION
F-5100 Thermal Mass Model # Codifi cation  F-51AA-1BCD-EFF
F-51 = Thermal Mass Flow Meter With Display, 4 - 20 mA & Scaled Pulse Outputs
 AA = Pipe Diameter
  00 = Insertion 13 = 1.25”
  14 = ¼”  15 = 1.5”
  38 = ⅜”  02 = 2”
  12 = ½”  25 = 2.5”
  34 = ¾”  03 = 3”
  01 = 1”  04 = 4”
   B = Line Voltage
    1 = 24 VDC
    2 = 90 - 265 VAC 50/60 Hz